ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE, (AUTONOMOUS) MUMBAI
F.Y.B.M.S DIVISION (A) TIME TABLE 2022-2023 (Semester - 1)

8:00 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

. 10:30 a.m. 11:20 a.m. to 12:10 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:50 p.m.
Day / Time - - - - 12:10 p.m - - -
8:50 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 11:20 a.m. =2 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:40 p.m.
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COURSE CODE / COURSE TITLE

CSPCO0101
CMS0101
CMS0102
CMS0103
CMS0104
CMS0105
CMS0106

Special Course: Giving Voice to Values

Principles of Management

Introduction to Financial Accounts

Business Law

Business Mathematics

Business Communication

Computer Applications in Business

Lectures will be held in LR 53

Ms. Rajni George

Dr. Neelam Shetty
Mr. Nitin Kadam

Mr. Kishu Daswani
Mr. Kisan Mehta

Ms. Soni George Tharakan

Ms. Saima Saboowala




