ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE, (AUTONOMOUS) MUMBAI

F.Y.B.M.S **DIVISION** (A) TIME TABLE 2022-2023 (Semester - I)

Day / Time	8:00 a.m. - 8:50 a.m.	8:50 a.m. - 9:40 a.m.	9:40 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m. - 11:20 a.m.	11:20 a.m. to 12:10 p.m.	12:10 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m. - 1:50 p.m.	1:50 p.m. - 2:40 p.m.
Monday	KISHU (B.LAW)	KISHU (B.LAW)	KISHU (B.LAW) Combined Lecture Div A&B LR 24	KISHU (B.LAW) Combined Lecture Div A&B LR 24	BREAK	Soni (B.COMM)		
Tuesday	NITIN (INTR TO F. AC)	NITIN (INTR TO F. AC)	BREAK		Neelam (POM)	SAIMA (CAIB) THEORY	SAIMA (CAIB) THEORY	BATCH I PRACTICAL
Wednesday	MEHTA (B.MATHS)	MEHTA (B.MATHS)	BREAK	Neelam (POM)	Soni (B.COMM)	RAJNI (GVV)		
Thursday	NITIN (INTR TO F. AC)	NITIN (INTR TO F. AC)	BREAK	Neelam (POM)	Neelam (POM)			
Friday	NIL	NIL	RAJNI (GVV)	RAJNI (GVV)	BREAK	Soni (B.COMM)		
Saturday	MEHTA (B.MATHS)	MEHTA (B.MATHS)	BREAK	Soni (B.COMM)		SAIMA (CAIB) THEORY	SAIMA (CAIB) THEORY	BATCH II PRACTICAL

Lectures will be held in LR 53

COURSE CODE / COURSE TITLE

CSPC0101	Special Course: Giving Voice to Values	Ms. Rajni George
CMS0101	Principles of Management	Dr. Neelam Shetty
CMS0102	Introduction to Financial Accounts	Mr. Nitin Kadam
CMS0103	Business Law	Mr. Kishu Daswani
CMS0104	Business Mathematics	Mr. Kisan Mehta
CMS0105	Business Communication	Ms. Soni George Tharakan
CMS0106	Computer Applications in Business	Ms. Saima Saboowala